MCP14A0151/2
1.5A MOSFET Driver
with Low Threshold Input And Enable
Features
• High Peak Output Current: 1.5A (typical)
• Wide Input Supply Voltage Operating Range:
- 4.5V to 18V
• Low Shoot-Through/Cross-Conduction Current in

256
Standard Markings
Part Number Code
MCP14A0151T-E/MAY ABJ
MCP14A0152T-E/MAY ABK
MCP14A0151T-E/CH AAASY
MCP14A0152T-E/CH AAATY
 2014 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005368A-page 15
MCP14A0151/2
DS20005368A-page 16  2014 Microchip Technology Inc.
MCP14A0151/2